
IP 
67

IK 
07

1 x LED

4.3 W

555 lm

129 lm/W

4000 K

85

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

98%

98%

544 lm

4.3 W

LOR

ULOR

Total flux

Total power

1 x LED

4.5 W

143 lm

32 lm/W

0 K

-50

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

98%

98%

140 lm

4.5 W

LOR

ULOR

Total flux

Total power

Product data sheet
SIRIUS 600 - CC WALL WASHER
8031-B-2-688-XX
UNILAMP

A brand new linear light family features various mounting application types including In-ground walk over, wall mounted, wall recessed,

suspension and even permanently submersion stage. SIRIUS utilized the latest LED technology from world renowned manufactures with the

choices of multiple light distributions. It offered narrow beam, medium beam, wide beam, asymmetric wall washer, wash glazing, bi-symmetric

and much more. Thanks to a screw-less, clear and clean-cut design SIRIUS can be installed in most application where a decent architectural

expression is required. Diversity types of connecting accessory is available for this linear light family. 

Light output 1 

Light output 2 
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1 x LED

4.1 W

486 lm

119 lm/W

8000 K

-23

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

98%

98%

477 lm

4.1 W

LOR

ULOR

Total flux

Total power

1 x LED

3.4 W

196 lm

58 lm/W

0 K

-36

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

98%

98%

192 lm

3.4 W

LOR

ULOR

Total flux

Total power

Mounting mode 

Wall mounted

Shape and measurements 

Length: 2.16 in

Width: 15.88 in

Height: 1.57 in

Adjustability 

Free

Electric 

System power: 16.3 W

Appliance Class: III

Protection 

IP: 67

IK: 07

Light output 3 

Light output 4 
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